FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 12 tot 14 Augustus 2022

Race 1

- JUNIORES LADIES

Skater

NARAIN LATAESHA
SANGER MARIE
GEERTS JORUN

DE VRIES MARIEKE
HICKFORD ASHA
CORDOBA GOMEZ LIDIA
RIBEIRO SARA
MITTLER PIA-ELISA
DESMAELE LAURA
BILLEN BENTE
NIEUWENHUIS DENICE
WESTERHUIS SENNA
OOSTERWIJK SANNE
KOOT PATRICIA
PARIS ANAELLE
REUSSNER ALIYAH
BERKHOUT JANNE
BETTENCOURT INES R.
NEUMANN NELE
LOWIE BRITT
LUNDSTED DICTE R.
SCHWORER PIA
GUAYS STUTZ KASSANDRA
FRANSEN JET
DOMINGUEZ TORCAL LUNA
ANTON JULE JUSTINE
KOTZ SASKIA
MUDERS LILIA
MATHUREL KALIA
MOOIJMAN MELISSA
WERNER CHARLOTTE
PIERLOOT AMBER
LINDENSKOV NATASCHA

Number
280
289
266
260
268
259
288
277
261
258
282
297
284
269
285
287
256
257
281
273
274
290
267
264
262
255
271
279
275
278
296
286
272

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

KNSB TALENT TEAM NOORDWEST
RSV BLAU-WEISS GERAE.V.
REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST
KNSB TALENT TEAM NOORD
KAIROS

CLUB PATIN VELOCIDAD RIVAS
ACADEMICO FC PATINS EM LINHA
ITANIXS RACINGTEAM
JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES
RSC LEUVEN

HABOVO

KNSB TALENT TEAM NOORDWEST
KNSB TALENT TEAM MIDDEN-OOST
KNSB TALENT TEAM ZUIDWEST
CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY
TURBINE HALLE
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
CDR PRAZERES - MADEIRA
SPEEDSKATING LEIPZIG E.V.
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
INLINE TEAM DENMARK
ARENA GEISINGEN INLINESPORT E. V.
THE TEAN - CRE PDL
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
C.P. 2MIL6

ERSG DARMSTADT
TSUGV GROSSBETTLINGEN
BLAU-GELB GROSS-GERAU
LES ROLLER-STONES
KNSB TALENT TEAM NOORDWEST
TURBINE HALLE
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE

INLINE TEAM DENMARK

200

Dual sprint|

1
Race_1
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Time_1
00:00:20.369
00:00:20.462
00:00:20.516
00:00:20.557
00:00:20.658
00:00:20.723
00:00:20.744
00:00:20.919
00:00:21.129
00:00:21.134
00:00:21.167
00:00:21.172
00:00:21.184
00:00:21.206
00:00:21.399
00:00:21.466
00:00:21.524
00:00:21.750
00:00:21.842
00:00:21.971
00:00:22.003
00:00:22.064
00:00:22.078
00:00:22.078
00:00:22.095
00:00:22.154
00:00:22.168
00:00:22.419
00:00:22.505
00:00:22.568
00:00:22.690
00:00:22.716
00:00:22.802

ZWAANTIJES ROLLER CLUB

Printed on 13/08/2022 at 15:10

Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 12 tot 14 Augustus 2022

Race 1

- JUNIORES LADIES

Skater

WACHSWENDER TANJA
VISSER BENTE
FISCHER MARIE
KOSTER DINLY

OHL LEONIE FLORENCE
SILVA MARIA BEATRIZ
SINGH ANANDI

Number
295
294
263
270
283
291
292

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

SC HIGHLANDERS
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
SPEEDSKATE-CLUB MEISSEN E.V.
RTC NOORD

NL CUSTOM INTERNATIONAL
CDR PRAZERES - MADEIRA

200

Dual sprint|
1
Race_1
34
35
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time_1
00:00:23.893
00:00:25.666
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Remarks-Sanctions_1

Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start

ZWAANTIJES ROLLER CLUB
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Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team
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